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PARLIAMENT OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA
2010 SITTING DATES

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

Tuesday, 23 February Thursday, 25 February

RECESS I WEEK

Tuesday, 9 March -- Thursday, 11 March

Tuesday, 16 March - Thursday, 18 March

RECESS 4 WEEKS

Tuesday, 20 April - Thursday, 22 April

RECESS I WEEK

Tuesday, 4 May - Thursday, 6 May

RECESS I WEEK

Tuesday, 18 May - Thursday, 20 May

Tuesday, 25 May Thursday, 27 May

Tuesday, I June - Thursday, 3 June

RECESS I WEEK

Tuesday, 15 June - Thursday, 17 June

Tuesday, 22 June - Thursday, 24 June

RECESS 7 WEEKS

Tuesday, 10 August Thursday, 12 August

Tuesday, 17 August Thursday. 19 August

RECESS 2 WEEKS

Tuesday, 7 September Thursday, 9 September

day, 14 September Thursday, 16 September

day, 21 September - Thursday, 23 September

RECESS 2 WEEKS

Tuesday, 12 October - Thursday, 14 October

Tuesday, 19 October - Thursday, 21 October

RECESS 2 WEEKS

Tuesday, 9 November - Thursday. 11 November

day, 16 November - Thursday, 18 November

Tuesday, 23 November - Thursday, 25 November


